Reégie
de I"énergie

Québec rara

ANNEXE A

Montants totaux facturés par des sous-traitants liés au secteur

des RI par année pour les cing dernieres années

2010-2011 :
2011-2012 :
2012-2013 :
2013-2014 :
2014-2015:

Total :

74 192,25%
55 602,95%
108 333,60%
121 490,64%
186 772,38%

546 391,82%



